VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
130228- 54
166313- 55
194019- 19
102567- 38
283144-01
193284- 60
121346- 96
282969- 20
310188-79
282178-05
302483- 37
302483- 37
308763-12
121346- 96
171932- 48
171932- 48
161534- 29
130228- 54
282182-09
161534- 29
121346- 96
206958- 57
145748- 54
283144-01
161534- 29
194019- 19
308763-12
300730-30
197173- 69
111524-71
221639-91
221639-91
193284- 60
282969- 20
283184-41
197173- 69
309499-69
300730- 30
145748- 54
121346- 96
218776-41
121346- 96
111524-71
121346- 96
145748- 54
283184-41
166313-55
281540- 46
300730-30
308541-81
308541-81
302483-37
308764- 13
166313-55
206958- 57
202710-77
206958- 57
193284- 60
130228- 54
305946- 08
300730- 30
281540- 46
302483- 37
283184-41
152438-51
161534- 29
282969- 20
177515- 05
282182-09
139188- 90
281817-32
282969- 20

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
W TS ROGER

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
EYLETTEN ERI C
JANSSENS LQUI S
TOVBEUR LUC

VANHCOOF PETER
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
BUELENS KI M

BEELEN DANI EL
VANDEBORNE ELZA
VANDEBORNE ELZA
UYTTEBROEK JCER
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHRI STI AENS W LLY

W TS ROGER

GUELI NCKX VALERE
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
ELSEN THEO

LEFEVER RENE

TOMBEUR LUC
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
EYLETTEN ERI C
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
HFK 2

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

BI LS G LBERT

Bl LS G LBERT

VANHOOF PETER
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

HFK 2

LELI EVRE HUGO

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
LEFEVER RENE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
ANDRI ES PAUL

JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
LEFEVER RENE

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
BALLEUX | NNE

BALLEUX | NNE
VANDEBORNE ELZA
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
ELSEN THEO

VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
ELSEN THEO

VANHCOOF PETER

W TS ROGER
SCHEEPNVANS JOHAN
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANDEBORNE ELZA

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BOUVI N PAUL
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
FONTAI NE DANI EL

GUELI NCKX VALERE
JONCKERS VALERE
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
Bl ERBEE
LUBBEEK
WAANRCD
M SKOM
PELLENB
BEKKEVO
LI NTER
TI ENEN
MOLENBE
KUMTI CH
LI NTER
LI NTER
BOUTERS
LI NTER
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
GEETBET
Bl ERBEE
BOUTERS
GEETBET
LI NTER
BEKKEVO
VERTRI J
PELLENB
GEETBET
WAANRCD
BOUTERS
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
ST JOR
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
DRI ESLI
VERTRI J
LI NTER
BUNSBEE
LI NTER
TI ENEN
LI NTER
VERTRI J
ST JOR
LUBBEEK
VI SSENA
DRI ESLI
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
LI NTER
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
Bl ERBEE
LI NTER
DRI ESLI
VI SSENA
LI NTER
ST JOR
MOLENBE
GEETBET
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
NEERLI N
BOUTERS
TI ENEN
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504905
499770
505724
514901
514075
505624
518680
510210
502206
514879
503717
506097
2
506525
2
510719
2
515277
2
503971
2
3
519584
502104
2
3
2
2
511680
503924
503348
497562
2
2
2
508822
2
502917
2
2
4
507546

WNNNWONOT

508914
2
3
505012
3
2
515858
3
3
3
506190
4
3
4
3
512277
4
3
503444
2
509599
503049
4

Ri ng
Bague

202009518
211802818
202356118
203409618
203038117
206220117
203289618
211504218
206161618
201728418
202374718
214705518
211572718
203760116
211503518
211363318
212860617
210821718
211803518
202370018
210821118
211504018
202518817
200918416
206223117
210820318
201647517
202107618
211492118
202572917
202599517
205146615
213892918
203287818
207814517
203129218
202571217
202891917
207441616
202169618
211506918
213717818
211515818
202590317
211507018
203850916
201571717
213793418
604593418
211520918
203487118
203490718
211576218
214328915
213793618
203706016
203351818
201772518
201679917
211803118
214474117
210406817
202034618
210625817
203136018
203188618
208184517
211800216
201851018
202678317
205048818
201935318
206255718

Snel h.
Vit esse



120 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 10
121 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 4

=

BE 208222917 12. 54430 1546.5975 120
BE 201722718 12. 55370 1545.8300 121

74 171932-48 JANSSENS ROMVAI NE MEENSEL 6 5 3 BE 211371518 12. 48390 1602. 7585 74
75 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN 4 2 3 BE 201715018 12. 44240 1600. 9796 75
76 302483-37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LINTER 43 8 5 BE 621504014 12. 46090 1600. 8129 76
77 198090-16 STOCKX GEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM 2 2 508847 BE 201832618 12.47553 1600. 5421 77
78 300730-30 HENDRI CKX ERIK & PI ET DRI ESLI 13 7 5 BE 211520218 12. 49431 1600. 4087 78
79 130228-54 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 9 5 4 BE 228807514 12.42179 1600. 2967 79
80 177515- 05 FONTAI NE DAN EL TI ENEN 3 3 2 BE 201851718 12. 44430 1599. 6738 80
81 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERI C WAANRCD 8 1 3 BE 203405018 12. 52000 1599. 0714 81
82 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S M SKOM 5 3 2 BE 203031017 12.51370 1598. 4091 82
83 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 1 2 BE 203137117 12. 46040 1593. 7049 83
84 300730-30 HENDRI CKX ERIK & PIET DRIESLI 13 5 6 BE 211529218 12.51091 1593. 2659 84
85 102280-42 SOCQUET MARCEL BOUTERS 5 5 500370 BE 202673717 12. 44160 1592. 1829 85
86 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 10 9 5 BE 206164818 12. 45410 1590. 8537 86
87 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS WLLY GEETBET 7 1 5 BE 208183617 12.54120 1589. 3800 87
88 302483- 37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LI NTER 43 38 6 BE 207466216 12.48460 1587.6723 88
89 302481-35 REYN ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 2 2 507173 BE 201874218 12.50170 1583.5136 89
90 303225-03 PEETERS BOB HOEGAER 8 5 497593 BE 203156917 12. 46130 1581. 8553 90
91 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 6 1 4 BE 204267816 12.53240 1579. 2177 91
92 199420-85 A LIS FRANCA S BOUTERS 7 1 501496 BE 213849718 12. 47350 1579. 1005 92
93 152438-51 BOUWVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 51 BE 214702018 12. 54450 1577. 4503 93
94 302481-35 REYN ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 2 1 BE 201872918 12.51350 1577.1122 94
95 193284- 60 VANHOCOF PETER BEKKEVO 7 5 BE 203283618 12.59219 1574. 7878 95
96 302483- 37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LINTER 43 1 BE 211570818 12.51390 1573. 4401 96
97 199420-85 A LIS FRANCA S BOUTERS 7 4 BE 202894017 12.48440 1573. 4031 97
98 302483- 37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LI NTER 43 27 BE 208085415 12.52010 1571. 6485 98
99 130228-54 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 9 7 BE 211803218 12. 48259 1569. 4733 99
100 130228-54 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 9 2 BE 211802218 12.48299 1569. 1448 100
101 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VISSENA 6 5 BE 202017318 12.51520 1568.6775 101
102 183628-07 GODEFRI DI S LEONARD VERTRIJ 3 2 501715 BE 201961618 12.50098 1567.0595 102
103 282182- 09 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 6 3 BE 202368218 12.51530 1565. 6946 103
104 305946- 08 SCHEEPMANS JOHAN LINTER 11 2 BE 203063217 12.53200 1565.3969 104
105 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 60 BE 203188218 12.57380 1563.5680 105
106 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 57 BE 203188418 12.57400 1563. 4090 106
107 199420-85 A LIS FRANCA S BOUTERS 7 3 BE 202895617 12.50500 1563.1044 107
108 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 53 BE 201665316 12.58170 1560.4722 108
109 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 6 4 BE 211370318 12.57530 1557.6242 109
110 300730-30 HENDRI CKX ERIK & PI ET DRI ESLI 13 4 BE 211520518 12.58571 1555.4869 110
111 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 6 2 BE 211820718 12.55100 1554.9687 111
112 198090- 16 STOCKX GEBROEDERS Bl NKOM 2 1 BE 203170417 12.57172 1554. 7441 112
113 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 5 3 BE 202371418 12.54130 1553.6431 113
114 302483- 37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LI NTER 43 10 BE 203072817 12.56010 1552. 3654 114
115 300730-30 HENDRI CKX ERIK & PI ET DRIESLI 13 1 BE 211524018 12.59471 1551.5563 115
116 206958-57 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 8 4 203706416 13. 05000 1550.9970 116
117 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 2 511347 BE 201780918 12.59481 1550. 4682 117
118 166313-55 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S LUBBEEK 7 1 BE 213792518 12.56140 1550.1911 118
119 197173-69 HFK 2 TI ENEN 4 4 BE 202570917 12.55150 1549. 3436 119
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122 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 12 BE 203125418 12.59300 1544.2246 122
123 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 12 BE 201575017 12.59340 1543.9122 123
124 302483-37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LINTER 43 3 10 BE 207465216 12. 58180 1541.5687 124
125 303225- 03 PEETERS BOB HOEGAER 8 BE 213775418 12.55120 1538. 1581 125
126 302483-37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LINTER 43 2 11 BE 207466616 12.59500 1534. 4022 126
127 183628-07 GODEFRI DI S LEONARD VERTRIJ 3 BE 213717418 12. 57058 1533.8432 127
128 281540- 46 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 6 BE 202009718 12. 59500 1530. 7883 128
129 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC WAANROD 8 BE 201640217 13. 06230 1530. 6971 129
130 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 4 BE 201471717 13.06220 1522.9720 130
131 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 6 BE 211366518 13. 06290 1517.8137 131
132 221639-91 BILS G LBERT BI ERBEE 5 BE 210041316 12.57590 1517. 0344 132
133 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 5 BE 201378417 13.07430 1516.8840 133
134 310188-79 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 4 BE 201726118 13. 09330 1516. 3569 134
135 152438-51 BOUVI N PAUL MOLENBE 76 BE 203180818 13. 07570 1515. 8367 135
136 218776-41 ANDRI ES PAUL BUNSBEE 6 BE 213795518 13. 06090 1509.8795 136
137 307536-46 M NNOYE LUC Bl ERBEE 6 497562 BE 202866617 13. 00310 1505. 4067 137
138 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 7 BE 214357615 13. 10021 1503. 8070 138



